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Link do produktu: https://eros.abrakadabra.shop.pl/red-hot-flicker-red-p-52452.html

Red Hot Flicker Red

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

168,71 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni
ERO-30-13113-X-RED
30-13113-X-RED

716770099112

The Red Hot Flicker is sure to light a fire in your love life with the ergonomically curved scoop and 10 powerful vibration
functions. The compact travel size, 100% play area and unique flexible tip make for a blazing good time. The scooped tip and
plush contoured body passionately caresses your sensual sweet spots, while the compact size delivers pinpoint pleasure,

anywhere you go.
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